
WOMEN'S  123.0 RESULTS

Women's  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.4 130.0 10

2 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 110.0 8

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 121.8 110.0 0

4 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.8 110.0 0

5 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 105.0 2

6 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 105.0 1

7 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 105.0 0

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 121.8 100.0 0

9 ADDISON SAUERESSIG Basehor Linwood 115.6 95.0 0

10 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 95.0 0

11 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.4 95.0 0

12 Mia Batista Lansing High School 121.8 95.0 0

13 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 123.0 95.0 0

14 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 90.0 0

15 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.8 85.0 0

16 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 85.0 0

17 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 85.0 0

18 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 85.0 0

19 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 118.0 80.0 0

20 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 80.0 0

21 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 80.0 0

22 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 80.0 0

23 Olivia Callihan Baldwin High School 120.0 75.0 0

24 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 119.6 70.0 0

25 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 120.0 70.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Avery Willey Shawnee Heights 118.0 60.0 0

27 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 119.0 0 0

Women's  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.4 225.0 10

2 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.8 215.0 0

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 215.0 0

4 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 200.0 4

5 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 190.0 2

6 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 185.0 1

7 Corissa Bandel McLouth 121.8 185.0 0

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 121.8 185.0 0

9 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 180.0 0

10 Mia Batista Lansing High School 121.8 180.0 0

11 ADDISON SAUERESSIG Basehor Linwood 115.6 165.0 0

12 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 165.0 0

13 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 123.0 165.0 0

14 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 160.0 0

15 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 155.0 0

16 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.8 150.0 0

17 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 150.0 0

18 Avery Willey Shawnee Heights 118.0 145.0 0

19 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 140.0 0

20 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 118.0 140.0 0

21 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 135.0 0

22 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 119.6 135.0 0

23 Olivia Callihan Baldwin High School 120.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 120.0 130.0 0

25 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 125.0 0

26 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 119.0 0 0

27 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.4 0 0

Women's  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.4 160.0 10

2 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 145.0 8

3 Corissa Bandel McLouth 121.8 145.0 0

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 145.0 0

5 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.8 135.0 2

6 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 130.0 1

7 ADDISON SAUERESSIG Basehor Linwood 115.6 110.0 0

8 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 105.0 0

9 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 118.0 105.0 0

10 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 105.0 0

11 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 105.0 0

12 Mia Batista Lansing High School 121.8 105.0 0

13 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 121.8 105.0 0

14 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 100.0 0

15 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 100.0 0

16 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 123.0 100.0 0

17 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 95.0 0

18 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 90.0 0

19 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 119.6 90.0 0

20 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 90.0 0

21 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.8 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 120.0 85.0 0

23 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.4 85.0 0

24 Avery Willey Shawnee Heights 118.0 80.0 0

25 Olivia Callihan Baldwin High School 120.0 75.0 0

26 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 0 0

27 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 119.0 0 0

Women's  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ALYSSA GARRETT Basehor Linwood 120.4 515.0 10

2 Somer Wyatt McLouth 121.8 465.0 8

3 Madigan Yancey Lansing High School 121.8 460.0 6

4 Corissa Bandel McLouth 121.8 440.0 4

5 Chevy Seaton Ottawa High School 121.6 410.0 2

6 Eve Tuckel Bishop Seabury 115.0 400.0 1

7 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 120.6 395.0 0

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 121.8 390.0 0

9 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 120.0 380.0 0

10 Mia Batista Lansing High School 121.8 380.0 0

11 ADDISON SAUERESSIG Basehor Linwood 115.6 370.0 0

12 Paige Harvey Oskaloosa High School 121.0 370.0 0

13 Shyenne Huff JCN 121.0 370.0 0

14 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 123.0 360.0 0

15 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 121.0 330.0 0

16 Hollyn Zeigler Council Grove 118.0 325.0 0

17 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 115.8 320.0 0

18 Katelyn   Vogel Oskaloosa High School 116.0 320.0 0

19 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 119.4 320.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 119.0 305.0 0

21 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 119.6 295.0 0

22 Avery Willey Shawnee Heights 118.0 285.0 0

23 Olivia Callihan Baldwin High School 120.0 285.0 0

24 Legacy Taylor Lansing High School 120.0 285.0 0

25 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 116.0 250.0 0

26 Kendra Mitchem Lansing High School 120.4 180.0 0

27 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 119.0 0 0


